Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

(Other instructions on reverse side) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

_	<u> </u>	<u>~ (</u>	ک/	9		و کی	17	74	12
١.	LEA	SE	DESIG	NAT	'ION	AND	SER	TAT.	NΩ

DISTRICT ENGINEER

	SF 078913							
4.001.16.4.71.03								
	Y FOR PERMIT	O DRILL, I	DEEPI	EN, OR PLUG	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLO	TTEE OR TRIBE NAME	
la. TYPE OF WORK	LL 🗵	DEEDEN	7	DI LIC DA	CV 🗀	7. UNIT AGREEMEN	T VAMP	
b. TYPE OF WELL	DEEPEN L	EEPEN 🗌 PLUG BACK 🗌						
OIL GA	S OTHER		SI	NGLE MULTI	PLE	Lindrith 8. FARM OR LEASE		
. NAME OF OPERATOR	JEB ZZJ OTNEK			ONE X ZONE		-		
El Paso Na	atural Gas Co	ompany			and the state of t	Lindrith 9. WELL NO.	UNIT	
. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						107		
PO Box 289	, Farmingtor	. NM 874	101	2 =- 1	- 1	10. FIELD AND POO	L. OR WILDCAT	
. LOCATION OF WELL (Re	eport location clearly and	in accordance wit	h any S	tate requirements.*)	·····	- i	Pic.Cliffs	
ar surrace	1840'S, 10	40'W	14			11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLE.		
At proposed prod. zon	e	4.			:	Sec. 22, T-24-N, R-3-W		
				•		NMPM	21 11/10 3 11	
4. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEAD	REST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE	c.		12. COUNTY OR PAR	ISH 13. STATE	
	est of Lindri	th, NM				Rio Arril	ba NM	
5. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST			16. NO	OF ACRES IN LEASE		OF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL	-	
PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to nearest drig	(NE, FT. . unit line, if any)	1040'	25%	o unit?	101	160.00		
8. DISTANCE FROM PROPO TO NEAREST WELL, DE	OSED LOCATION®		19. PR	OPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	RY OR CABLE TOOLS		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THI	S LEASE, FT.	600 '		3370 '	Rota	ry		
I. ELEVATIONS (Show whe	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)		This ac	tion is subject to adm	ninistrative	22. APPROX. DATE	WORK WILL START*	
7138'GL				paramant to 30 CFR 2	.,		· +	
3.	P			CEMENTING PROGR		1 1 4 4		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER PO	10T	SETTING DEPTH				
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24.0#		120'	100	QUANTITY OF CE		
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10.5#					to surface	
DRILLING OPER	ations authorized a	RE TO . 5#		3370	289 (cu.it.to co	over Ojo Ala	
	MPLIANCE WITH ATTAC		i				11 -	
SHOTHERAL DEOL	W. pelforate	and sandw	iato:	r fracturo t	ho Die	atured Cli	eea earmana	
	1 1			r rractare t	.IIC IIC	cureu cir	is idimatio	
A 3000 psi	WP and 6000	psi test	do:	uble gate pr	evente	er equipped	l with	
blind and	pipe rams wi	.ll be use	ed fo	or blow out	prever	ntion on th	nis well.	
This gas i	s dedicated.					4 - 1874 - 1874	<i>1</i>	
		-						
					3			
The $SW/4$ c	of Section 22	is dedic	ate	d to this we	11.	The state of the s	34 £ £ ₹ { \	
						ABOO	0.4	
						1 449	v 1931	
						OF CON	. Carai /	
					-	DIST	3	
							· • - /	
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE	PROPOSED PROGRAM: If I	proposal is to deep	en or p	lug back, give data on p	resent prod	uctive zone and pro-	oned new productive	
ne. If proposal is to d eventer program, if any	irill or deepen directiona	lly, give pertinent	data o	n subsurface locations a	nd measured	d and true vertical de	pths. Give blowout	
· A							<u> </u>	
	1. Busco						•	
SIGNED /			LE	Orilling Cle	rk	DATEADE	<u>l 21, 1985</u>	
(This space for Feder	al or State office use)							
PERMIT NO.			_	APPROVAL DATE	1	HODAVE!		
					· F	,PPROVE	<i></i>	
APPROVED BYCONDITIONS OF APPROVA	L. IF ANY:	TITI	LE		+ A:		<u>-D</u>	
	,		N	MOCC				
	- ->		7.41	11000		Δ+P.R 2 9 198	₹ 1	

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

ETATE OF NEW MEXICO

P. O. BOX 2088 ETATE OF NEW MEXICO P. O. BOX 2088 ENERGY AND MINERALS UCPARIMENT SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

form C-1G7 Revised 10-1-

		VII GITIOULLE MAN 14 1	rum the cuter houndarie	. 77 (114 37111141.		
Cperator	*		Lease		Well No.	
	TURAL GAS COM		LINDRITH UNIT)	·
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Ronge	County		
L	22	24N	3W	Rio Arr	iba	
Actual Footage Loc	ration of Weil:			•		
1840	feet from the	outh line and	1040	leet from the We	est line	
Ground Level Elev:	Producing Fo	rmation	Pool		Dedicated Acreage:	
7138	Picture	d Cliffs	South Blanco P	ictured Clif	ffs 160.00 Am	TOB
1: 0::1: 1	is acream dedic	atad to the mulicati			arks on the plat below.	
2. If more th	_				nership thereof (both as to work	king.
1	communitization,	different ownership is unitization, force-poo answer is "yes;" type	ling.etc?		erests of all owners been cons	soli-
	is "no," list the	· · · · · ·			consolidated. (Use reverse sid	le of
No allowa					(by communitization, unitizat has been approved by the Comm	
					CERTIFICATION	
	i .			· II	I hereby certify that the information	
1		• •				
	Con Day	·			tained herein is true and complete to	o the
	The state of the s				best of my knowledge and belief.	
1 /			· 1		N. D. Busco	
	1	1	• 1	I H;	Name	
	1981 .	1			Drilling Clerk	
1 1	· _				Position	
/01	r can com.	/ -			El Paso Natural Gas	Co
	niet. 3			1 +		
	1				Company April 21, 1981	
ļ	I Se	ec.	:	1 1	Date	
1	1		1			
			<u> </u>		•	
1		KI	I	1 1		
*	1 -	22	1 .		. I hereby certify that the well loca	a+ion
¹			1		shown on this plat was plotted from:	field
]	- ,	N.	1		notes of actual surveys made by m	ne jor
1070.	⊚ · ′	KJ -	1 .		under my supervision, and that the s	s o me
K		VI	1		Is true and correct to the best of	fmy
k		K	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 1	knowledge and belief.	
L	S <u>F 1078913</u>		!			
1		KI	1			
× ×		N		!	Date Surveyed	
		KI	·			
] =	4 ;	Ŋ		1 -	March 25, 1901 Registered Professional Engineer	
ľ	1	K)	1	1 1	and Land Surveyor	
k	1	K	1		25 of Etina	
k		И	l		Fred B. Kerr Jr.	
 	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	——————————————————————————————————————	<u> </u>		Certificate No	
	$\times \times \times \times \times \times$	× × × × , , , , , ,		·	3050	•

EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY Lindrith Unit #107 SW 22-24-3

